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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM WAN AZNAN
HABIVENAAS SARAVANAN

MUHD HARRITHHAZIM MOHD HAIROL
MUHAMMAD ASRI| ABDUL RAHMAN
SUDYYSH RAO A S SINARAO
MUHAMMAD AQIL REDZA RAITH HAFI
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHD HAIROL IZM
VISAKAN KANAPATHY

ZACHERY YUEN MYINT-SEIN

WAN FAWWAZ MIFZAL

Yl ZER LEE

LIM KWAN YU
MUHAMMAD IRMAN BIN MOHD FAIRUL
DEACON SU KIAN LOK
TRISTAN TAY YONG ERN

IFFAT ZAQWAN FARHAT HASBULAH
JOVEN LEE ZI QIAN

AZRIE DANISH
MARCO LOOI QUN HANG
MOZHITHARAN MARIPAN

RONEISH NAGALINGAM
THEEVEINDRAN GOUNDAR NAGENTRAN
MUHAMMAD HARIZ MUHAMAD MAZUAN
ROSHAN PREMKUMAR

MUHAMMAD AQIL DANISH MOHD FAIZA
AAGASH PREMKUMAR
MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL MOHD SHAH RIMA
DIVIAAN PRABAGHARAN

SULAIMAN SHARANI

YESHNU A/L SANTANA DEVAN

SEAN THADDEUS ANTHONY

NAVILESH A/L PUSPANATHAN

LEE ERN ZE

M HARITH SYAHMI ABD RAHMAN

AMJAYA
MELAKA AA

AWE RUNNING TEAM

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
SUDYYSH

SSN MELAKA

AWE RUNNING TEAM

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
FALCON ATHLETICS

SEMASHUR

LITTLE GRAPPY RUNNING ACADEMY
SMK JINJANG

SMK SHAH ALAM

SMK JINJANG

STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL
ROAD RUNNER RACERS

SMK JINJANG

SEMASHUR

MSN SELANGOR

KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA
WORKHARD

ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB
TITAN ATHLETICS

KELAB OLAHRAGA JAYAM

MSS PAHANG

KELAB OLAHRAGA JAYAM

TITAN ATHLETICS

ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB
MSS PAHANG

SSN MELAKA

STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL
MSN SELANGOR

FALCON ATHLETICS

NADI JUARA ACTIVE CLUB

4:40.04
4:40.21
4:41.12
4:42.96
4:50.85
4:53.16
4:56.03
5:06.12
5:07.16
5:12.53
5:21.89
5:40.45
5:41.50
5:43.21
5:43.78
5:47.30
5:50.00
5:58.30
6:06.98
6:09.02
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme
1 1215 HABIVENAAS SARAVANAN MELAKA AA 4:40.21
2 0904 MUHAMMAD AQIL REDZA RAITH HAFI SSN MELAKA 4:53.16
3 0008 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHD HAIROL I1ZM AWE RUNNING TEAM 4:56.03
4 0585 ZACHERY YUEN MYINT-SEIN FALCON ATHLETICS 5:07.16
5 0318 LIM KWAN YU SMK JINJANG 5:40.45
6 0059 MUHAMMAD IRMAN BIN MOHD FAIRUL SMK SHAH ALAM 5:41.50
7 0130 IFFAT ZAQWAN FARHAT HASBULAH ROAD RUNNER RACERS 5:47.30
8 0278 MOZHITHARAN MARIPAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 6:09.02
DNS 0092 M HARITH SYAHMI ABD RAHMAN NADI JUARA ACTIVE CLUB -

DNS 0586 LEE ERN ZE FALCON ATHLETICS -

DNS 0753 NAVILESH A/L PUSPANATHAN MSN SELANGOR -

DNS 0858 SEAN THADDEUS ANTHONY STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL -

DNS 0906 YESHNU A/L SANTANA DEVAN SSN MELAKA -

DNS 0960 SULAIMAN SHARANI MSS PAHANG -

DNS 0983 DIVIAAN PRABAGHARAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB -

DNS 1194 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL MOHD SHAH RIMA TITAN ATHLETICS -

DNS 0002 ROSHAN PREMKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA JAYAM -
Heat 1 of 2

Rank Bb  Name ~ Tem  Tme
1 1215 HABIVENAAS SARAVANAN MELAKA AA 4:40.21
2 0904 MUHAMMAD AQIL REDZA RAITH HAFI SSN MELAKA 4:53.16
3 0008 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHD HAIROL I1ZM AWE RUNNING TEAM 4:56.03
4 0585 ZACHERY YUEN MYINT-SEIN FALCON ATHLETICS 5:07.16
5 0318 LIM KWAN YU SMK JINJANG 5:40.45
6 0059 MUHAMMAD IRMAN BIN MOHD FAIRUL SMK SHAH ALAM 5:41.50
7 0130 IFFAT ZAQWAN FARHAT HASBULAH ROAD RUNNER RACERS 5:47.30
8 0278 MOZHITHARAN MARIPAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 6:09.02
DNS 0092 M HARITH SYAHMI ABD RAHMAN NADI JUARA ACTIVE CLUB -

DNS 0586 LEE ERN ZE FALCON ATHLETICS -

DNS 0753 NAVILESH A/L PUSPANATHAN MSN SELANGOR -

DNS 0858 SEAN THADDEUS ANTHONY STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL -

DNS 0906 YESHNU A/L SANTANA DEVAN SSN MELAKA -

DNS 0960 SULAIMAN SHARANI MSS PAHANG -

DNS 0983 DIVIAAN PRABAGHARAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB -

DNS 1194 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL MOHD SHAH RIMA TITAN ATHLETICS -

DNS 0002 ROSHAN PREMKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA JAYAM -
Heat 1 of 2

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme
1 1215 HABIVENAAS SARAVANAN MELAKA AA 4:40.21
2 0904 MUHAMMAD AQIL REDZA RAITH HAFI SSN MELAKA 4:53.16
3 0008 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHD HAIROL I1ZM AWE RUNNING TEAM 4:56.03
4 0585 ZACHERY YUEN MYINT-SEIN FALCON ATHLETICS 5:07.16
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

0318  LIM KWAN YU SMK JINJANG 5:40.45
6 0059  MUHAMMAD IRMAN BIN MOHD FAIRUL SMK SHAH ALAM 5:41.50
7 0130  IFFAT ZAQWAN FARHAT HASBULAH ROAD RUNNER RACERS 5:47.30
8 0278  MOZHITHARAN MARIPAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 6:09.02
DNS 0092 M HARITH SYAHMI ABD RAHMAN NADI JUARA ACTIVE CLUB -

DNS 0586  LEE ERN ZE FALCON ATHLETICS -

DNS 0753  NAVILESH A/L PUSPANATHAN MSN SELANGOR -

DNS 0858  SEAN THADDEUS ANTHONY STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL -

DNS 0906  YESHNU A/L SANTANA DEVAN SSN MELAKA -

DNS 0960  SULAIMAN SHARANI MSS PAHANG -

DNS 0983  DIVIAAN PRABAGHARAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB -

DNS 1194  MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL MOHD SHAH RIMA TITAN ATHLETICS -

DNS 0002  ROSHAN PREMKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA JAYAM -
Heat 2 of 2

Rank Bb ~ Neme ~ Tem  Tme
1 0881  WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM WAN AZNAN AMJAYA 4:40.04
2 0007  MUHD HARRITHHAZIM MOHD HAIROL AWE RUNNING TEAM 4:41.12
3 0080  MUHAMMAD ASRI ABDUL RAHMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 4:42.96
4 0240  SUDYYSH RAO A S SINARAO SUDYYSH 4:50.85
5 0088  VISAKAN KANAPATHY SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 5:06.12
6 0661  WAN FAWWAZ MIFZAL SEMASHUR 5:12.53
7 0142  YI ZER LEE LITTLE GRAPPY RUNNING ACADEMY 5:21.89
8 0321  DEACON SU KIAN LOK SMK JINJANG 5:43.21
9 0866  TRISTAN TAY YONG ERN STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL 5:43.78
10 0320  JOVEN LEE ZI QIAN SMK JINJANG 5:50.00
11 0941  AZRIE DANISH SEMASHUR 5:58.30
12 0716  MARCO LOOI QUN HANG MSN SELANGOR 6:06.98
DNS 0003  AAGASH PREMKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA JAYAM -

DNS 0950  RONEISH NAGALINGAM WORKHARD -

DNS 0984  THEEVEINDRAN GOUNDAR NAGENTRAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB -

DNS 1193  MUHAMMAD HARIZ MUHAMAD MAZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS -

DNS 1224 MUHAMMAD AQIL DANISH MOHD FAIZA MSS PAHANG -




